RESULT OF ENGLISH DEBATE COMPETITION
HELD ON : 10 MAY 2018
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STUDENT’S NAME

SUHANY MEHTA

DHRITI GOYAL

SARA

SWASTIK

ANANAY

S
<

AARYAN KALIA

FATHER’S NAME

MR. VISHAL MEHTA

MR. LAKHWINDER KUMAR
MR. KULBIR SINGH

MR. VIPIN CHOPRA

MR. ABHISHEK AGGARWAL
MR. KULVIR GILL

MR. SURENDER ARORA

DR. RAJESH KUMAR KALIA

ADM. NO.

2885
2671
2682
2858
2879
103019

2612

103820

CLASS/SEC

IXAl

IXA1l

IXAl

IX A2

IX A2

IX A2

IX A6

POSITION

CONSOLATION

ERARNRIAE

CONSOLATION

HOUSE

VIRJANAND
SHRADDHANAND
VIRJANAND
VIRJANAND
SHRADDHANAND
HANSRA]

DAYANAND

DAYANAND
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